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FORMIDABLES SWIM CLUB MASTERS 2025 - 5/3/2025

Results
 
Event 1  Women 25-29 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Malta Adults 26Galinda, Racheal Sarah 1:29.06  NT1
Otters Swim Club Uganda 27Resty, Kiwuka 1:40.54  NT2
Formidables Swim Club 28Tumuhimbise, Peninnah 3:03.91  NT3

 
Event 1  Women 30-34 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Makerere University Swim Team 32Nazziwa, Catherine 1:45.78  NT1
Makerere University Swim Team 30Valentine, Deguzman 1:48.46  NT2
Formidables Swim Club 30Ilamai, Belinda E 1:53.50  NT3
Formidables Swim Club 32Nalwadda, Olivier 1:57.90  NT4
Formidables Swim Club 31Nakimuli, Catherine 2:05.13  NT5

 
Event 1  Women 35-39 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Formidables Swim Club 35Mubiri, Bazaala 2:58.37  NT1
Formidables Swim Club 36Nabulya, Milly 3:00.26  NT2
Formidables Swim Club 39Nabacwa, Pumula NS  NT---

 
Event 1  Women 40-44 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Otters Swim Club Uganda 40Abisagi, Mugenyi N 1:46.47  NT1
Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 40Wallace, Frances NS  NT---
Dolphins Masters 43Kabagambe, Diana NS  NT---

 
Event 1  Women 45-49 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Malta Adults 47Isabella, Omara Sigombe 2:10.56  NT1
Malta Adults 47Ayikoru, Racheal Jane 2:11.05  NT2
Dolphins Masters 45Emejeit, Mbabazi 2:14.23  2:10.593

 
Event 1  Women 50-54 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dolphins Masters 53Kiiza, Kate 2:06.04  2:01.961
Malta Adults 52Nalukwago, Barbra 2:13.36  NT2

 
Event 2  Men 25-29 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Aquatic Masters 25Mutesasira, Mahamood 1:08.13  59.211
Dolphins Masters 27Kisulo, Arnold 1:11.07  1:07.062
Makerere University Swim Team 25Mugasa, Raymond 1:11.51  NT3
Formidables Swim Club 25Sendi, Ian X 1:11.82  NT4
Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 27Ssebulime, Jones 1:12.33  NT5
Friends OF Water 26Muhoozi, Ivan 1:13.50  NT6
Dolphins Masters 25Ssali, Ibrah 1:18.18  NT7
Formidables Swim Club 28Marshall, Victor M 1:18.98  NT8
Aquatic Masters 26Katerega, Calvin 1:20.94  NT9
Otters Swim Club Uganda 27Issah, Komoire 1:25.48  1:23.9510
Formidables Swim Club 25Bolla, Nelson 1:28.41  NT11
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(Event 2  Men 25-29 100 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dolphins Masters 25Baale Lincoln, Abraham 1:33.11  NT12
Makerere University Swim Team 26Kiyaga, Emmanuel 1:33.35  NT13
Formidables Swim Club 27Kasozi, Emmanuel NS  NT---
Formidables Swim Club 25Kasirivu, Joseph NS  NT---
Formidables Swim Club 29Ssendagala, James NS  NT---
Formidables Swim Club 25Matovu, Latibu NS  NT---

 
Event 2  Men 30-34 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Formidables Swim Club 30Otimong, Saddat 1:13.33  NT1
Gators Swim Club Kampala 30Ssembajjwe, Stephen,Salim 1:19.60  NT2
Formidables Swim Club 30Wolimbwa, Louis D 1:21.70  NT3
Formidables Swim Club 34Yawe, Habib 1:23.82  NT4
Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 34Sabiiti, Rogers 1:25.63  NT5
Gators Swim Club Kampala 32Nasoda,Adam, Hakim 1:28.13  NT6
Starfish Swimming Academy 30Gumisiriza, Sudais 1:31.85  NT7
Formidables Swim Club 32Kanchela, Chitumba C 1:34.43  NT8
Formidables Swim Club 31Kasule, Michael 1:39.88  NT9
Dolphins Masters 34Busuulwa Israel, Herbert 1:46.24  NT10
Formidables Swim Club 30Khasasha, Dennis M NS  NT---

 
Event 2  Men 35-39 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dolphins Masters 36Ssekamatte Yuda, Morris Y 1:10.69  1:07.771
Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 39Musana, Jonathan 1:13.57  NT2
Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 38Muloopa, William 1:24.05  1:29.953
Malta Adults 36Tamale, Esir 1:39.89  NT4
Formidables Swim Club 37Okidi, Solomon 1:41.01  NT5
Formidables Swim Club 39Kyakuwa, Gadafi Lutalo NS  NT---
Formidables Swim Club 38Muhangi, Peter NS  NT---

 
Event 2  Men 40-44 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Formidables Swim Club 43Kateba, Alex 1:14.59  NT1
Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 40Kabogoza, Joseph 1:21.13  1:17.892
Malta Adults 43Derek, Conrad Sigowa Wadulo 1:31.94  NT3
Otters Swim Club Uganda 42Alinda, Ronnie 1:38.16  NT4
Malta Adults 43Patrick, Araali Mwirumubi 1:42.70  NT5
Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 43Gibbons, Kevin NS  NT---

 
Event 2  Men 45-49 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Formidables Swim Club 48Rukare, Dunstan 1:24.46  NT1
Gators Swim Club Kampala 49Adrian T, Rutaroh 1:34.46  1:32.302
Gators Swim Club Kampala 47Andrew, Pemi G 1:43.38  NT3
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Event 2  Men 50-54 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 50Koehler, Mark 1:29.76  NT1
 
Event 2  Men 55-59 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Formidables Swim Club 55Magezi, Patrick 1:51.60  NT1
 
Event 2  Men 60 & Over 100 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Formidables Swim Club 68Ssebanakitta, Peter 1:54.23  NT1
 
Event 3  Women 25-29 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Otters Swim Club Uganda 27Resty, Kiwuka 21.04  NT1
Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 28Biywaga, Trinity Priscilla 21.23  NT2
Formidables Swim Club 25Namakalu, Catherine 29.84  NT3
Formidables Swim Club 26Muhumuza, Nkwanzi 34.68  NT4
Formidables Swim Club 28Tumuhimbise, Peninnah 38.53  NT5
Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 29Pachuacel, Jovita Rineti 46.02  NT6
Formidables Swim Club 25Nakilembe, Vaneser NS  NT---
Malta Adults 26Galinda, Racheal Sarah NS  NT---

 
Event 3  Women 30-34 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Formidables Swim Club 30Kulabako, Shaminah 21.56  23.631
Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 34Kansiime, Sarah 24.47  NT2
Formidables Swim Club 30Ilamai, Belinda E 25.21  25.703
Formidables Swim Club 31Nakimuli, Catherine 30.24  23.824
Formidables Swim Club 32Nalwadda, Olivier 32.33  30.755
Gators Swim Club Kampala 32Sanyu, Maureen NS  NT---
Formidables Swim Club 34Josephine, Kabyesiza NS  NT---
Formidables Swim Club 30Nabimanya, Monica NS  NT---
Formidables Swim Club 31Bakhita, Liliy M NS  NT---

 
Event 3  Women 35-39 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Formidables Swim Club 39Nabacwa, Pumula 21.66  NT1
Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 37Namyalo, Vivian 25.30  NT2
Formidables Swim Club 38Namayanja, Linda 26.17  26.293
Dolphins Masters 36Atuhairwe, Hellen 28.20  27.594
Formidables Swim Club 35Mubiri, Bazaala 29.37  NT5
Malta Adults 36Fatima, Ahmed 30.53  NT6
Malta Adults 38Irene, Namuyiga 31.43  NT7
Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 38Amito, Rachael 35.22  NT8
Formidables Swim Club 38Elaine, Bwente 35.58  NT9
Malta Adults 39Rovine, Naluyimbazi 40.78  NT10
Gators Swim Club Kampala 39Monica, Kisakye,Kalema 41.07  NT11
Formidables Swim Club 36Nabulya, Milly 47.77  53.6912
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(Event 3  Women 35-39 25 SC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 39Kirabo, Angella NS  NT---
Malta Adults 36Jane, Ndagire NS  NT---
Formidables Swim Club 37Charity, Catherine NS  NT---

 
Event 3  Women 40-44 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Formidables Swim Club 44Bakuraira, Diane S 27.51  NT1
Dolphins Masters 40Kesande, Christine 30.20  NT2
Malta Adults 40Mary, Nakamya 35.38  NT3
Formidables Swim Club 40Busingye, Sherita 39.29  NT4
Dolphins Masters 43Kabagambe, Diana 48.40  NT5
Malta Adults 43Juliet, Mpiima 49.21  NT6
Dolphins Masters 41Ssemanda, Dorothy K NS  41.05---
Otters Swim Club Uganda 41Sylvia, Baitwa NS  44.90---

 
Event 3  Women 45-49 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dolphins Masters 45Emejeit, Mbabazi 29.68  30.701
Malta Adults 47Ayikoru, Racheal Jane 34.27  NT2
Formidables Swim Club 47Mwagale, Rachael 38.45  NT3
Formidables Swim Club 46Namayanja, Safina 46.84  52.004
Formidables Swim Club 48Byamugisha, Frida 49.14  NT5
Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 48Lorenzana Díaz, Diana NS  NT---
Formidables Swim Club 46Mutambuka, Enid P NS  NT---

 
Event 3  Women 50-54 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 52Ejalu, Patricia 25.31  NT1
Gators Swim Club Kampala 50Jeroline, Akubu 27.48  NT2
Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 51Koehler, Romina 28.26  NT3
Dolphins Masters 53Kiiza, Kate 32.24  32.574
Malta Adults 52Nalukwago, Barbra 35.98  NT5
Malta Adults 52Judith, Kibalama 48.36  NT6
Malta Adults 54Jacqueline, Muhimbise 1:10.79  NT7
Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 52Semakula, Irene NS  NT---

 
Event 3  Women 55-59 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Malta Adults 57Gloria, Ssali 1:10.15  NT1
 
Event 4  Men 25-29 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Aquatic Masters 25Mutesasira, Mahamood 15.78  15.101
Makerere University Swim Team 25Magala, Timothy 16.92  NT2
Makerere University Swim Team 25Mugasa, Raymond 16.97  NT3
Dolphins Masters 27Kisulo, Arnold 17.20  NT4
Formidables Swim Club 25Bolla, Nelson 17.61  NT5
Formidables Swim Club 28Musaazi, Benjamin L 17.73  NT6
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(Event 4  Men 25-29 25 SC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Otters Swim Club Uganda 27Issah, Komoire 17.79  17.377
Makerere University Swim Team 27Musiime, Wesley 18.12  NT8
Formidables Swim Club 29Cohen, Sharp 18.17  NT9
Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 26Magoola, Aksam 18.18  NT10
Dolphins Masters 25Ssali, Ibrah 18.19  NT11
Formidables Swim Club 25Sendi, Ian X 18.20  NT12
Friends OF Water 26Muhoozi, Ivan 18.28  NT13
Aquatic Masters 26Katerega, Calvin 18.50  NT14
Formidables Swim Club 29Kabuye, Ivan 18.85  NT15
Formidables Swim Club 25Kamya, Arnold 18.97  NT16
Makerere University Swim Team 25Luggya, Ivan 18.99  NT17
Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 27Ssebulime, Jones 19.06  NT18
Formidables Swim Club 28Marshall, Victor M 19.34  NT19
Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 27Mugume, Joel 19.59  NT20
Formidables Swim Club 29Mwesigye, Alex 19.88  18.7821
Formidables Swim Club 25Ayebale, Wycliffe 21.13  NT22
Gators Swim Club Kampala 26Watolya, Imran,Hakim 21.89  NT23
Makerere University Swim Team 29Asiimwe, Timothy 22.51  NT24
Formidables Swim Club 25Kyagulanyi, Ben 24.76  NT25
Formidables Swim Club 26Turyasingura, Derrick NS  NT---
Formidables Swim Club 25Wanyama, Jerimiah NS  NT---
Formidables Swim Club 25Kasirivu, Joseph NS  NT---
Formidables Swim Club 25Ntulume, Allan NS  NT---
Formidables Swim Club 25Mulindwa, Dian NS  NT---
Formidables Swim Club 25Matovu, Latibu NS  NT---
Formidables Swim Club 25Kiviri, Dan NS  NT---
Formidables Swim Club 29Maaka, Kenani NS  NT---
Dolphins Masters 25Baale Lincoln, Abraham NS  NT---
Formidables Swim Club 29Kayanga, Rahim NS  NT---
Formidables Swim Club 29Ssendagala, James NS  NT---

 
Event 4  Men 30-34 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Makerere University Swim Team 30Finch, Joshua 15.43  NT1
Formidables Swim Club 31Busuulwa, Simeon 17.05  16.342
Gators Swim Club Kampala 31Ashraf, Kizito 17.27  NT3
Formidables Swim Club 30Khasasha, Dennis M 18.69  NT4
Makerere University Swim Team 32Nuwahereza, Edson S 19.09  NT5
Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 34Sabiiti, Rogers 19.22  NT6
Gators Swim Club Kampala 30Ssembajjwe, Stephen,Salim 19.79  NT7
Malta Adults 34Kutosi, Joshua 19.89  NT8
Starfish Swimming Academy 30Gumisiriza, Sudais 20.31  NT9
Formidables Swim Club 32Ojwiya, Benon 20.50  NT10
Formidables Swim Club 31Kasule, Michael 21.20  NT11
Formidables Swim Club 32Nkesiga, Themba 21.49  NT12
Formidables Swim Club 30Wolimbwa, Louis D 21.73  NT13
Dolphins Masters 34Busuulwa Israel, Herbert 22.57  NT14
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(Event 4  Men 30-34 25 SC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Formidables Swim Club 30Otimong, Saddat 22.61  NT15
Malta Adults 30Ndaebwa, Wambete Joseph 25.42  NT16
Formidables Swim Club 34Yawe, Habib 27.23  NT17
Formidables Swim Club 31Walusimbi, Kenneth NS  23.00---
Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 31Ssempa, Ivan NS  NT---
Gators Swim Club Kampala 32Nasoda,Adam, Hakim NS  NT---
Formidables Swim Club 34Busuulwa, Herbert I NS  NT---

 
Event 4  Men 35-39 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dolphins Masters 36Ssekamatte Yuda, Morris Y 17.21  16.861
Makerere University Swim Team 39Tamale, Thomas 17.79  NT2
Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 39Musasizi, Andrew 20.09  NT3
Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 38Muloopa, William 20.60  19.034
Formidables Swim Club 35Muliika, Hamis K 22.64  NT5
Malta Adults 36Tamale, Esir 23.39  NT6
Formidables Swim Club 38Sekitto, Jamiru Kawooya 23.72  NT7
Formidables Swim Club 37Okidi, Solomon 24.18  NT8
Malta Adults 37Martin, Ndungutse 25.34  NT9
Formidables Swim Club 37Kamya, Moses 25.84  NT10
Malta Adults 35Opeitum, Pius 28.46  NT11
Formidables Swim Club 39Mugabi, Arthur 33.84  NT12
Formidables Swim Club 38Muhangi, Peter NS  NT---
Otters Swim Club Uganda 37Eriab, Kiiza Bihemaiso NS  NT---

 
Event 4  Men 40-44 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 40Kabogoza, Joseph 16.57  16.551
Formidables Swim Club 41Kakooza, Henry 18.41  18.372
Malta Adults 43Derek, Conrad Sigowa Wadulo 18.91  NT3
Formidables Swim Club 43Kateba, Alex 19.12  NT4
Malta Adults 43Patrick, Araali Mwirumubi 20.41  NT5
Formidables Swim Club 44Mubangizi, Robert M 21.09  NT6
Otters Swim Club Uganda 42Alinda, Ronnie 23.86  NT7
Malta Adults 41Francis, Kamya Mulero 24.99  NT8
Malta Adults 41Bakyenga, Vicent 27.22  NT9
Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 40Munabi, Allan 27.45  NT10
Malta Adults 43Andrew, Munanura 28.86  NT11
Formidables Swim Club 44Kimbowa, Ronald NS  NT---

 
Event 4  Men 45-49 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Gators Swim Club Kampala 49Adrian T, Rutaroh 18.30  18.741
Formidables Swim Club 48Rukare, Dunstan 20.36  20.252
Formidables Swim Club 46Munaaba, Ismail 30.45  33.753
Gators Swim Club Kampala 46Ariho, Kamara NS  NT---
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Event 4  Men 50-54 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 50Koehler, Mark 21.09  NT1
Formidables Swim Club 50Ucanda, Jimmy 21.81  NT2
Formidables Swim Club 54Kaganzi, Paul 26.79  28.873
Formidables Swim Club 51Tinkamanyire, Richard 37.88  NT4
Formidables Swim Club 53Ntale, Michael NS  19.43---

 
Event 4  Men 55-59 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Formidables Swim Club 58Mugisha, Peter 18.93  18.881
Formidables Swim Club 55Magezi, Patrick 23.69  21.872
Formidables Swim Club 56Rukare, Donald NS  21.80---

 
Event 4  Men 60 & Over 25 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Formidables Swim Club 68Ssebanakitta, Peter 18.96  18.811
 
Event 5  Women 25-29 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Malta Adults 26Galinda, Racheal Sarah 49.55  NT1
Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 28Biywaga, Trinity Priscilla 54.76  NT2
Otters Swim Club Uganda 27Resty, Kiwuka 1:03.96  NT3
Formidables Swim Club 28Tumuhimbise, Peninnah 1:25.99  NT4

 
Event 5  Women 30-34 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Formidables Swim Club 32Nalwadda, Olivier 54.04  53.311
Makerere University Swim Team 32Nazziwa, Catherine 57.40  NT2
Formidables Swim Club 31Nakimuli, Catherine 59.84  NT3
Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 34Kansiime, Sarah 1:04.55  NT4

 
Event 5  Women 35-39 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Malta Adults 38Irene, Namuyiga 1:16.59  NT1
Formidables Swim Club 39Nabacwa, Pumula NS  NT---

 
Event 5  Women 40-44 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Otters Swim Club Uganda 40Abisagi, Mugenyi N 48.50  54.441
Formidables Swim Club 44Bakuraira, Diane S 1:04.45  NT2
Malta Adults 41Bernadette, Nabaggala 1:05.77  NT3
Dolphins Masters 41Ssemanda, Dorothy K NS  1:23.34---
Dolphins Masters 43Kabagambe, Diana NS  NT---

 
Event 5  Women 45-49 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Formidables Swim Club 47Bradshaw, Kerry 1:16.84  NT1
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Event 5  Women 50-54 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 52Ejalu, Patricia 53.34  NT1
Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 51Koehler, Romina 57.43  NT2
Dolphins Masters 53Kiiza, Kate 1:16.28  1:24.203

 
Event 6  Men 25-29 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dolphins Masters 27Kisulo, Arnold 33.47  32.651
Makerere University Swim Team 25Mugasa, Raymond 34.79  33.222
Aquatic Masters 25Mutesasira, Mahamood 35.80  33.223
Makerere University Swim Team 27Musiime, Wesley 36.08  NT4
Friends OF Water 26Muhoozi, Ivan 40.75  NT5
Aquatic Masters 26Katerega, Calvin 41.74  NT6
Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 27Ssebulime, Jones 42.12  NT7
Formidables Swim Club 28Marshall, Victor M 42.67  NT8
Formidables Swim Club 25Sendi, Ian X 44.68  NT9
Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 27Mugume, Joel 44.88  NT10
Dolphins Masters 25Ssali, Ibrah 45.78  NT11
Otters Swim Club Uganda 27Issah, Komoire 48.27  49.3812
Dolphins Masters 25Baale Lincoln, Abraham 52.93  NT13
Formidables Swim Club 25Kyagulanyi, Ben 1:00.14  NT14
Formidables Swim Club 25Ntulume, Allan NS  NT---
Formidables Swim Club 27Kasozi, Emmanuel NS  NT---
Formidables Swim Club 26Turyasingura, Derrick NS  NT---

 
Event 6  Men 30-34 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Makerere University Swim Team 30Finch, Joshua 31.12  NT1
Gators Swim Club Kampala 30Ssembajjwe, Stephen,Salim 42.16  NT2
Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 34Sabiiti, Rogers 42.35  NT3
Formidables Swim Club 30Wolimbwa, Louis D 45.10  42.254
Formidables Swim Club 34Yawe, Habib 45.23  NT5
Formidables Swim Club 31Busuulwa, Simeon 45.70  43.506
Formidables Swim Club 30Khasasha, Dennis M 46.65  NT7
Formidables Swim Club 32Kanchela, Chitumba C 47.80  49.568
Formidables Swim Club 31Kasule, Michael 54.40  NT9
Dolphins Masters 34Busuulwa Israel, Herbert 1:17.62  NT10
Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 31Ssempa, Ivan NS  NT---

 
Event 6  Men 35-39 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dolphins Masters 36Ssekamatte Yuda, Morris Y 36.42  33.681
Makerere University Swim Team 39Tamale, Thomas 45.24  NT2
Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 38Muloopa, William 46.13  NT3
Formidables Swim Club 35Muliika, Hamis K 58.07  NT4
Formidables Swim Club 37Okidi, Solomon 1:00.15  NT5
Malta Adults 37Martin, Ndungutse 1:18.70  NT6
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Event 6  Men 40-44 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 40Kabogoza, Joseph 45.09  NT1
Malta Adults 43Derek, Conrad Sigowa Wadulo 47.58  NT2
Otters Swim Club Uganda 42Alinda, Ronnie 51.77  NT3
Formidables Swim Club 43Kateba, Alex 53.34  NT4
Malta Adults 43Patrick, Araali Mwirumubi 57.21  NT5
Malta Adults 41Bakyenga, Vicent 1:28.05  NT6

 
Event 6  Men 45-49 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Formidables Swim Club 48Rukare, Dunstan 57.33  NT1
Formidables Swim Club 46Munaaba, Ismail 1:16.23  NT2

 
Event 6  Men 50-54 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 50Koehler, Mark 59.22  NT1
 
Event 6  Men 55-59 50 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Formidables Swim Club 58Mugisha, Peter 49.33  49.061
Formidables Swim Club 55Magezi, Patrick 1:04.22  NT2
Formidables Swim Club 56Rukare, Donald NS  55.18---

 
Event 7  Women 25-29 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 28Biywaga, Trinity Priscilla 1:43.73  NT1
Malta Adults 26Galinda, Racheal Sarah 1:44.63  NT2
Otters Swim Club Uganda 27Resty, Kiwuka 1:47.81  NT3
Formidables Swim Club 26Muhumuza, Nkwanzi 2:45.35  NT4

 
Event 7  Women 30-34 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Formidables Swim Club 30Ilamai, Belinda E 2:07.56  NT1
Formidables Swim Club 31Nakimuli, Catherine 2:14.37  NT2
Formidables Swim Club 32Nalwadda, Olivier 2:48.98  NT3

 
Event 7  Women 35-39 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 37Namyalo, Vivian 2:10.06  NT1
Formidables Swim Club 35Mubiri, Bazaala 2:29.40  NT2
Malta Adults 36Fatima, Ahmed 2:44.44  NT3
Gators Swim Club Kampala 39Monica, Kisakye,Kalema 3:31.97  NT4

 
Event 7  Women 40-44 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Otters Swim Club Uganda 40Abisagi, Mugenyi N 2:03.20  2:11.511
Dolphins Masters 43Kabagambe, Diana 4:47.71  NT2
Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 40Wallace, Frances NS  NT---
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Event 7  Women 45-49 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dolphins Masters 45Emejeit, Mbabazi 2:28.37  2:36.031
Malta Adults 47Ayikoru, Racheal Jane 2:53.36  NT2
Formidables Swim Club 47Mwagale, Rachael 3:22.61  NT3

 
Event 7  Women 50-54 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 52Ejalu, Patricia 2:11.07  NT1
Gators Swim Club Kampala 50Jeroline, Akubu 2:13.14  NT2
Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 51Koehler, Romina 2:30.94  NT3
Dolphins Masters 53Kiiza, Kate 2:40.18  2:39.184

 
Event 8  Men 25-29 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Aquatic Masters 25Mutesasira, Mahamood 1:22.19  1:10.271
Makerere University Swim Team 25Mugasa, Raymond 1:22.85  1:20.152
Makerere University Swim Team 25Magala, Timothy 1:28.28  NT3
Dolphins Masters 25Ssali, Ibrah 1:30.14  NT4
Dolphins Masters 27Kisulo, Arnold 1:31.59  NT5
Formidables Swim Club 25Sendi, Ian X 1:33.27  NT6
Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 27Ssebulime, Jones 1:33.56  NT7
Aquatic Masters 26Katerega, Calvin 1:34.66  NT8
Formidables Swim Club 29Cohen, Sharp 1:34.94  NT9
Otters Swim Club Uganda 27Issah, Komoire 1:35.40  1:30.4710
Formidables Swim Club 25Bolla, Nelson 1:35.91  NT11
Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 26Magoola, Aksam 1:39.13  NT12
Makerere University Swim Team 26Kiyaga, Emmanuel 1:40.39  NT13
Formidables Swim Club 29Mwesigye, Alex 1:44.82  NT14
Formidables Swim Club 25Kamya, Arnold 1:46.47  NT15
Formidables Swim Club 28Marshall, Victor M 1:46.82  NT16
Formidables Swim Club 25Kyagulanyi, Ben 2:03.91  NT17
Formidables Swim Club 25Matovu, Latibu NS  NT---
Formidables Swim Club 26Turyasingura, Derrick NS  NT---
Formidables Swim Club 25Kasirivu, Joseph NS  NT---
Formidables Swim Club 25Mulindwa, Dian NS  NT---
Formidables Swim Club 25Ntulume, Allan NS  NT---
Formidables Swim Club 29Maaka, Kenani NS  NT---
Formidables Swim Club 27Kasozi, Emmanuel NS  NT---
Dolphins Masters 25Baale Lincoln, Abraham NS  NT---

 
Event 8  Men 30-34 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Makerere University Swim Team 30Finch, Joshua 1:16.19  NT1
Formidables Swim Club 31Busuulwa, Simeon 1:28.72  NT2
Gators Swim Club Kampala 30Ssembajjwe, Stephen,Salim 1:38.17  NT3
Formidables Swim Club 30Khasasha, Dennis M 1:40.02  NT4
Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 34Sabiiti, Rogers 1:40.15  NT5
Makerere University Swim Team 32Nuwahereza, Edson S 1:40.69  NT6
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FORMIDABLES SWIM CLUB MASTERS 2025 - 5/3/2025

Results

(Event 8  Men 30-34 100 SC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Formidables Swim Club 32Kanchela, Chitumba C 1:43.67  NT7
Formidables Swim Club 34Yawe, Habib 1:44.52  NT8
Starfish Swimming Academy 30Gumisiriza, Sudais 1:47.34  NT9
Formidables Swim Club 30Wolimbwa, Louis D 1:53.04  NT10
Dolphins Masters 34Busuulwa Israel, Herbert 1:53.68  NT11
Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 31Ssempa, Ivan NS  NT---
Gators Swim Club Kampala 31Ashraf, Kizito NS  NT---

 
Event 8  Men 35-39 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dolphins Masters 36Ssekamatte Yuda, Morris Y 1:24.39  1:25.141
Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 39Musana, Jonathan 1:34.83  NT2
Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 38Muloopa, William 1:42.63  NT3
Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 39Musasizi, Andrew 1:49.67  NT4
Malta Adults 36Tamale, Esir 1:55.89  NT5
Formidables Swim Club 37Okidi, Solomon 1:56.07  NT6
Formidables Swim Club 35Muliika, Hamis K 1:56.47  NT7
Formidables Swim Club 38Muhangi, Peter 1:57.85  NT8
Malta Adults 37Martin, Ndungutse 2:16.63  NT9

 
Event 8  Men 40-44 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 40Kabogoza, Joseph 1:32.30  NT1
Formidables Swim Club 41Kakooza, Henry 1:34.30  NT2
Malta Adults 43Derek, Conrad Sigowa Wadulo 1:47.38  NT3
Malta Adults 43Patrick, Araali Mwirumubi 1:48.45  NT4
Formidables Swim Club 44Mubangizi, Robert M 1:50.54  NT5
Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 43Gibbons, Kevin 1:54.14  NT6
Malta Adults 41Bakyenga, Vicent 2:27.28  NT7
Malta Adults 43Andrew, Munanura DNF  NT---

Swimmer did not finish
 
Event 8  Men 45-49 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Gators Swim Club Kampala 49Adrian T, Rutaroh 1:47.48  1:48.791
Formidables Swim Club 48Rukare, Dunstan 1:48.11  NT2

 
Event 8  Men 50-54 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 50Koehler, Mark 2:01.09  NT1
 
Event 8  Men 55-59 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Formidables Swim Club 55Magezi, Patrick 2:00.52  NT1
 
Event 8  Men 60 & Over 100 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Formidables Swim Club 68Ssebanakitta, Peter 1:55.23  NT1
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Event 9  Women 25-29 25 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Otters Swim Club Uganda 27Resty, Kiwuka 19.94  NT1
Malta Adults 26Galinda, Racheal Sarah 21.81  NT2
Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 28Biywaga, Trinity Priscilla 21.97  NT3
Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 29Pachuacel, Jovita Rineti 39.83  NT4
Formidables Swim Club 25Nakilembe, Vaneser NS  NT---

 
Event 9  Women 30-34 25 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Formidables Swim Club 30Kulabako, Shaminah 18.73  NT1
Makerere University Swim Team 30Valentine, Deguzman 21.00  NT2
Makerere University Swim Team 32Nazziwa, Catherine 22.07  NT3
Formidables Swim Club 31Nakimuli, Catherine 25.07  24.254
Formidables Swim Club 30Ilamai, Belinda E 26.62  NT5
Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 34Kansiime, Sarah 28.03  NT6
Formidables Swim Club 32Nalwadda, Olivier 32.00  NT7
Formidables Swim Club 30Nabimanya, Monica NS  NT---
Formidables Swim Club 31Bakhita, Liliy M NS  NT---

 
Event 9  Women 35-39 25 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Formidables Swim Club 39Nabacwa, Pumula 19.41  NT1
Formidables Swim Club 38Namayanja, Linda 22.82  25.312
Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 38Amito, Rachael 27.56  NT3
Dolphins Masters 36Atuhairwe, Hellen 29.69  29.604
Malta Adults 38Irene, Namuyiga 40.43  NT5

 
Event 9  Women 40-44 25 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 40Wallace, Frances 39.73  NT1
Otters Swim Club Uganda 41Sylvia, Baitwa 41.64  NT2
Dolphins Masters 43Kabagambe, Diana 51.65  NT3
Malta Adults 41Bernadette, Nabaggala NS  NT---
Dolphins Masters 41Ssemanda, Dorothy K NS  NT---
Dolphins Masters 40Kesande, Christine NS  NT---

 
Event 9  Women 45-49 25 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Malta Adults 47Ayikoru, Racheal Jane 27.00  NT1
Dolphins Masters 45Emejeit, Mbabazi 28.26  27.902
Malta Adults 47Isabella, Omara Sigombe 30.50  NT3
Formidables Swim Club 47Mwagale, Rachael 34.98  NT4
Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 48Lorenzana Díaz, Diana NS  NT---
Formidables Swim Club 46Mutambuka, Enid P NS  NT---

 
Event 9  Women 50-54 25 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 52Ejalu, Patricia 24.61  NT1
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FORMIDABLES SWIM CLUB MASTERS 2025 - 5/3/2025

Results

(Event 9  Women 50-54 25 SC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 51Koehler, Romina 28.71  NT2
Gators Swim Club Kampala 50Jeroline, Akubu 30.55  NT3
Dolphins Masters 53Kiiza, Kate 35.98  33.014
Malta Adults 52Nalukwago, Barbra 38.85  NT5

 
Event 10  Men 25-29 25 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Aquatic Masters 25Mutesasira, Mahamood 13.37  14.061
Dolphins Masters 27Kisulo, Arnold 13.66  NT2
Friends OF Water 26Muhoozi, Ivan 14.02  NT3
Makerere University Swim Team 25Kakuru, Verny 14.88  NT*4
Makerere University Swim Team 29Asiimwe, Timothy 14.88  NT*4
Makerere University Swim Team 27Musiime, Wesley 15.11  NT6
Makerere University Swim Team 25Mugasa, Raymond 15.35  NT7
Dolphins Masters 25Baale Lincoln, Abraham 15.55  NT8
Formidables Swim Club 28Musaazi, Benjamin L 15.69  NT9
Formidables Swim Club 29Cohen, Sharp 16.55  NT10
Formidables Swim Club 25Bolla, Nelson 17.17  NT11
Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 27Ssebulime, Jones 17.46  NT12
Makerere University Swim Team 25Owembabazi, Timothy 17.58  NT13
Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 27Mugume, Joel 17.60  NT14
Dolphins Masters 25Ssali, Ibrah 17.78  NT15
Formidables Swim Club 29Kabuye, Ivan 17.84  NT16
Formidables Swim Club 25Sendi, Ian X 17.91  NT17
Aquatic Masters 26Katerega, Calvin 17.97  NT18
Formidables Swim Club 29Mwesigye, Alex 18.10  16.1819
Formidables Swim Club 25Kamya, Arnold 19.41  NT20
Formidables Swim Club 25Ayebale, Wycliffe 20.93  NT21
Formidables Swim Club 28Katumba, Duncan 23.76  NT22
Otters Swim Club Uganda 27Issah, Komoire NS  18.44---
Formidables Swim Club 28Marshall, Victor M NS  NT---
Formidables Swim Club 25Kasirivu, Joseph NS  NT---
Formidables Swim Club 25Ntulume, Allan NS  NT---
Formidables Swim Club 25Kalibwani, Allan NS  NT---
Formidables Swim Club 26Turyasingura, Derrick NS  NT---
Formidables Swim Club 25Matovu, Latibu NS  NT---
Formidables Swim Club 25Kiviri, Dan NS  NT---
Formidables Swim Club 25Wanyama, Jerimiah NS  NT---
Formidables Swim Club 29Maaka, Kenani NS  NT---

 
Event 10  Men 30-34 25 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Makerere University Swim Team 30Finch, Joshua 13.72  NT1
Formidables Swim Club 30Wolimbwa, Louis D 15.59  15.682
Formidables Swim Club 34Yawe, Habib 16.71  NT3
Gators Swim Club Kampala 31Ashraf, Kizito 16.88  NT4
Formidables Swim Club 30Khasasha, Dennis M 17.07  NT*5
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Results

(Event 10  Men 30-34 25 SC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Starfish Swimming Academy 30Gumisiriza, Sudais 17.07  NT*5
Formidables Swim Club 32Ojwiya, Benon 17.28  17.617
Makerere University Swim Team 32Nuwahereza, Edson S 17.61  NT8
Formidables Swim Club 32Kanchela, Chitumba C 17.92  17.079
Gators Swim Club Kampala 30Ssembajjwe, Stephen,Salim 18.88  NT10
Malta Adults 34Kutosi, Joshua 19.89  NT11
Malta Adults 30Ndaebwa, Wambete Joseph 20.08  NT12
Formidables Swim Club 32Nkesiga, Themba 21.32  NT13
Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 34Sabiiti, Rogers 21.71  NT14
Dolphins Masters 34Busuulwa Israel, Herbert 27.64  22.5815
Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 31Ssempa, Ivan NS  NT---
Formidables Swim Club 30Otimong, Saddat NS  NT---
Formidables Swim Club 31Kasule, Michael NS  NT---
Gators Swim Club Kampala 32Nasoda,Adam, Hakim NS  NT---
Formidables Swim Club 31Walusimbi, Kenneth NS  25.10---

 
Event 10  Men 35-39 25 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dolphins Masters 36Ssekamatte Yuda, Morris Y 14.52  14.341
Makerere University Swim Team 39Tamale, Thomas 16.04  NT2
Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 38Muloopa, William 16.83  NT3
Malta Adults 35Opeitum, Pius 17.56  NT4
Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 39Musasizi, Andrew 19.18  NT5
Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 39Ofuchi, Kaito 25.50  NT6
Formidables Swim Club 35Muliika, Hamis K 26.35  NT7
Formidables Swim Club 38Sekitto, Jamiru Kawooya NS  NT---
Formidables Swim Club 38Muhangi, Peter NS  NT---
Malta Adults 36Tamale, Esir NS  NT---

 
Event 10  Men 40-44 25 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 40Kabogoza, Joseph 13.51  14.521
Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 43Gibbons, Kevin 15.17  NT2
Formidables Swim Club 43Kateba, Alex 16.62  NT3
Malta Adults 43Patrick, Araali Mwirumubi 18.90  NT4
Otters Swim Club Uganda 42Alinda, Ronnie 19.06  NT5
Malta Adults 43Derek, Conrad Sigowa Wadulo 19.29  NT6
Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 40Munabi, Allan 23.09  NT7
Malta Adults 41Bakyenga, Vicent 26.54  NT8

 
Event 10  Men 45-49 25 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Formidables Swim Club 48Rukare, Dunstan 19.64  19.191
Formidables Swim Club 46Munaaba, Ismail 32.01  NT2

 
Event 10  Men 50-54 25 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 50Koehler, Mark 18.41  NT1
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Results

(Event 10  Men 50-54 25 SC Meter Butterfly)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Formidables Swim Club 53Ntale, Michael NS  17.46---
 
Event 10  Men 55-59 25 SC Meter Butterfly

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Formidables Swim Club 58Mugisha, Peter 18.54  18.821
Formidables Swim Club 56Rukare, Donald 24.22  17.512
Formidables Swim Club 55Magezi, Patrick 25.06  23.813

 
Event 11  Women 25-29 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Malta Adults 26Galinda, Racheal Sarah 40.27  NT1
Otters Swim Club Uganda 27Resty, Kiwuka 43.55  NT2
Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 28Biywaga, Trinity Priscilla 44.34  NT3
Formidables Swim Club 26Muhumuza, Nkwanzi 57.38  NT4
Formidables Swim Club 25Nakilembe, Vaneser NS  NT---

 
Event 11  Women 30-34 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Makerere University Swim Team 32Nazziwa, Catherine 45.02  NT1
Makerere University Swim Team 30Valentine, Deguzman 46.49  NT2
Formidables Swim Club 32Nalwadda, Olivier 51.03  45.873
Formidables Swim Club 30Ilamai, Belinda E 51.25  NT4
Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 34Kansiime, Sarah 51.51  NT5
Formidables Swim Club 33Pasquini, Chiara 52.57  NT6
Formidables Swim Club 31Nakimuli, Catherine NS  55.52---
Gators Swim Club Kampala 32Sanyu, Maureen NS  NT---

 
Event 11  Women 35-39 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Formidables Swim Club 39Nabacwa, Pumula 41.51  NT1
Malta Adults 38Irene, Namuyiga 56.17  NT2
Dolphins Masters 36Atuhairwe, Hellen 1:02.26  58.973
Malta Adults 36Fatima, Ahmed 1:04.50  NT4
Formidables Swim Club 35Mubiri, Bazaala 1:14.35  NT5
Formidables Swim Club 36Nabulya, Milly 1:16.70  1:28.446

 
Event 11  Women 40-44 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Otters Swim Club Uganda 40Abisagi, Mugenyi N 45.39  45.571
Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 40Wallace, Frances NS  NT---
Dolphins Masters 43Kabagambe, Diana NS  NT---

 
Event 11  Women 45-49 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Malta Adults 47Isabella, Omara Sigombe 54.56  NT1
Malta Adults 47Ayikoru, Racheal Jane 58.17  NT2
Dolphins Masters 45Emejeit, Mbabazi 59.25  1:02.443
Formidables Swim Club 47Mwagale, Rachael 1:03.66  NT4
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Results

(Event 11  Women 45-49 50 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Formidables Swim Club 47Bradshaw, Kerry 1:07.62  NT5
Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 48Lorenzana Díaz, Diana 1:32.82  NT6

 
Event 11  Women 50-54 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 52Ejalu, Patricia 47.37  NT1
Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 51Koehler, Romina 52.17  NT2
Gators Swim Club Kampala 50Jeroline, Akubu 53.90  NT3
Dolphins Masters 53Kiiza, Kate 56.67  1:08.464
Malta Adults 52Nalukwago, Barbra 58.55  NT5

 
Event 12  Men 25-29 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Aquatic Masters 25Mutesasira, Mahamood 28.33  26.611
Dolphins Masters 27Kisulo, Arnold 28.94  28.652
Friends OF Water 26Muhoozi, Ivan 30.40  NT3
Makerere University Swim Team 25Mugasa, Raymond 31.04  NT4
Formidables Swim Club 28Marshall, Victor M 32.27  NT5
Makerere University Swim Team 29Asiimwe, Timothy 32.40  NT6
Formidables Swim Club 25Sendi, Ian X 32.68  NT7
Makerere University Swim Team 25Kakuru, Verny 32.97  NT8
Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 27Ssebulime, Jones 34.58  NT9
Dolphins Masters 25Baale Lincoln, Abraham 34.82  NT10
Formidables Swim Club 29Kabuye, Ivan 35.50  NT11
Otters Swim Club Uganda 27Issah, Komoire 35.52  33.8512
Dolphins Masters 25Ssali, Ibrah 35.69  NT13
Makerere University Swim Team 25Owembabazi, Timothy 36.74  NT14
Formidables Swim Club 25Bolla, Nelson 36.82  NT15
Aquatic Masters 26Katerega, Calvin 37.10  NT16
Gators Swim Club Kampala 26Watolya, Imran,Hakim 39.36  NT17
Formidables Swim Club 29Cohen, Sharp 40.23  NT18
Formidables Swim Club 25Ayebale, Wycliffe 45.91  NT19
Formidables Swim Club 29Ssendagala, James NS  NT---
Formidables Swim Club 25Ntulume, Allan NS  NT---
Formidables Swim Club 25Kiviri, Dan NS  NT---
Formidables Swim Club 27Kabugo, Moses O NS  45.57---
Formidables Swim Club 29Kayanga, Rahim NS  NT---
Formidables Swim Club 25Wanyama, Jerimiah NS  NT---
Formidables Swim Club 26Turyasingura, Derrick NS  NT---
Formidables Swim Club 25Kalibwani, Allan NS  NT---
Formidables Swim Club 25Kasirivu, Joseph NS  NT---
Formidables Swim Club 25Kamya, Arnold NS  NT---
Formidables Swim Club 27Kasozi, Emmanuel NS  NT---
Formidables Swim Club 25Matovu, Latibu NS  NT---
Formidables Swim Club 28Katumba, Duncan NS  NT---
Formidables Swim Club 29Maaka, Kenani NS  NT---
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Results
 
Event 12  Men 30-34 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Formidables Swim Club 30Wolimbwa, Louis D 34.50  33.841
Formidables Swim Club 32Ojwiya, Benon 34.55  36.282
Formidables Swim Club 31Busuulwa, Simeon 35.17  34.503
Formidables Swim Club 30Khasasha, Dennis M 35.68  NT4
Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 34Sabiiti, Rogers 35.85  NT5
Formidables Swim Club 30Otimong, Saddat 36.33  NT6
Formidables Swim Club 34Yawe, Habib 36.84  NT7
Gators Swim Club Kampala 30Ssembajjwe, Stephen,Salim 37.05  NT8
Starfish Swimming Academy 30Gumisiriza, Sudais 37.58  NT9
Gators Swim Club Kampala 32Nasoda,Adam, Hakim 37.98  NT10
Formidables Swim Club 32Nkesiga, Themba 39.28  NT11
Formidables Swim Club 31Kasule, Michael 41.11  NT12
Malta Adults 30Ndaebwa, Wambete Joseph 41.69  NT13
Formidables Swim Club 32Kanchela, Chitumba C 42.20  37.6914
Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 31Ssempa, Ivan NS  NT---
Formidables Swim Club 34Busuulwa, Herbert I NS  NT---
Dolphins Masters 34Busuulwa Israel, Herbert NS  NT---

 
Event 12  Men 35-39 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dolphins Masters 36Ssekamatte Yuda, Morris Y 29.90  29.011
Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 39Musana, Jonathan 30.57  NT2
Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 39Ofuchi, Kaito 31.60  NT3
Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 38Muloopa, William 36.67  NT4
Malta Adults 36Tamale, Esir 41.44  NT5
Formidables Swim Club 35Muliika, Hamis K 45.98  NT6
Formidables Swim Club 37Okidi, Solomon 47.44  NT7
Malta Adults 35Opeitum, Pius 51.45  NT8
Formidables Swim Club 37Kamya, Moses 55.76  NT9
Formidables Swim Club 38Muhangi, Peter NS  NT---
Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 39Musasizi, Andrew NS  NT---
Formidables Swim Club 39Kyakuwa, Gadafi Lutalo NS  NT---
Formidables Swim Club 39Mugabi, Arthur NS  NT---
Malta Adults 37Martin, Ndungutse NS  NT---

 
Event 12  Men 40-44 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 40Kabogoza, Joseph 30.94  30.091
Formidables Swim Club 43Kateba, Alex 32.59  NT2
Otters Swim Club Uganda 42Alinda, Ronnie 37.95  NT3
Malta Adults 43Derek, Conrad Sigowa Wadulo 39.00  NT4
Formidables Swim Club 44Mubangizi, Robert M 41.17  NT5
Malta Adults 43Patrick, Araali Mwirumubi 45.82  NT6
Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 40Munabi, Allan 46.05  NT7
Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 43Gibbons, Kevin 48.22  NT8
Malta Adults 41Francis, Kamya Mulero 49.05  NT9
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Results

(Event 12  Men 40-44 50 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Malta Adults 43Andrew, Munanura 49.89  NT10
Malta Adults 41Bakyenga, Vicent 1:03.89  NT11

 
Event 12  Men 45-49 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Gators Swim Club Kampala 47Andrew, Pemi G 36.89  NT1
Formidables Swim Club 48Rukare, Dunstan 37.22  37.192
Gators Swim Club Kampala 49Adrian T, Rutaroh 40.36  38.503
Formidables Swim Club 46Munaaba, Ismail NS  NT---

 
Event 12  Men 50-54 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 50Koehler, Mark 39.35  NT1
Formidables Swim Club 54Kaganzi, Paul 50.73  1:01.052
Formidables Swim Club 50Ocamringa, Tom NS  NT---
Formidables Swim Club 50Ucanda, Jimmy NS  NT---

 
Event 12  Men 55-59 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Formidables Swim Club 58Mugisha, Peter 39.89  38.821
Formidables Swim Club 55Magezi, Patrick 45.09  43.382
Formidables Swim Club 56Rukare, Donald NS  35.89---

 
Event 12  Men 60 & Over 50 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Formidables Swim Club 68Ssebanakitta, Peter 41.85  41.001
 
Event 13  Women 25-29 25 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Malta Adults 26Galinda, Racheal Sarah 22.05  NT1
Otters Swim Club Uganda 27Resty, Kiwuka 26.30  NT2
Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 28Biywaga, Trinity Priscilla 26.49  NT3
Formidables Swim Club 28Tumuhimbise, Peninnah 33.61  NT4
Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 29Pachuacel, Jovita Rineti 42.96  NT5
Formidables Swim Club 25Nakilembe, Vaneser NS  NT---

 
Event 13  Women 30-34 25 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Formidables Swim Club 31Nakimuli, Catherine 21.82  26.071
Formidables Swim Club 30Kulabako, Shaminah 22.92  NT2
Formidables Swim Club 30Ilamai, Belinda E 24.18  NT3
Makerere University Swim Team 30Valentine, Deguzman 25.35  NT4
Formidables Swim Club 32Nalwadda, Olivier 25.64  22.045
Makerere University Swim Team 32Nazziwa, Catherine 27.80  NT6
Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 34Kansiime, Sarah 28.17  NT7
Formidables Swim Club 34Nabunje, Jill 48.23  45.668
Formidables Swim Club 30Nabimanya, Monica NS  NT---
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Event 13  Women 35-39 25 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 38Amito, Rachael 26.41  NT1
Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 37Namyalo, Vivian 29.50  NT2
Formidables Swim Club 38Namayanja, Linda 30.75  NT3
Dolphins Masters 36Atuhairwe, Hellen 36.91  36.284
Formidables Swim Club 36Nabulya, Milly 48.32  NT5

 
Event 13  Women 40-44 25 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Formidables Swim Club 44Bakuraira, Diane S 28.09  NT1
Malta Adults 41Bernadette, Nabaggala 30.32  NT2
Formidables Swim Club 40Busingye, Sherita 33.91  NT3
Dolphins Masters 40Kesande, Christine 37.24  NT4
Dolphins Masters 43Kabagambe, Diana 41.97  NT5
Dolphins Masters 41Ssemanda, Dorothy K NS  35.36---

 
Event 13  Women 45-49 25 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Malta Adults 47Isabella, Omara Sigombe 30.76  NT1
Dolphins Masters 45Emejeit, Mbabazi 30.81  30.402
Formidables Swim Club 47Mwagale, Rachael 33.26  NT3
Formidables Swim Club 47Bradshaw, Kerry 34.24  NT4
Formidables Swim Club 46Namayanja, Safina 51.74  50.625
Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 48Lorenzana Díaz, Diana NS  NT---

 
Event 13  Women 50-54 25 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 52Ejalu, Patricia 24.65  NT1
Gators Swim Club Kampala 50Jeroline, Akubu 27.83  NT2
Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 51Koehler, Romina 27.84  NT3
Dolphins Masters 53Kiiza, Kate 35.87  35.714
Malta Adults 52Judith, Kibalama 43.85  NT5

 
Event 14  Men 25-29 25 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Makerere University Swim Team 25Mugasa, Raymond 15.78  NT1
Dolphins Masters 27Kisulo, Arnold 16.03  16.822
Friends OF Water 26Muhoozi, Ivan 16.20  NT3
Aquatic Masters 25Mutesasira, Mahamood 16.33  16.454
Formidables Swim Club 25Kyagulanyi, Ben 16.91  NT5
Formidables Swim Club 25Kiviri, Dan 17.18  NT6
Makerere University Swim Team 27Musiime, Wesley 17.71  NT7
Formidables Swim Club 26Turyasingura, Derrick 17.85  NT8
Formidables Swim Club 28Musaazi, Benjamin L 18.05  NT9
Formidables Swim Club 25Sendi, Ian X 19.19  NT10
Dolphins Masters 25Baale Lincoln, Abraham 19.38  NT11
Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 27Ssebulime, Jones 19.60  NT12
Aquatic Masters 26Katerega, Calvin 19.89  NT13



Uganda Swim Club HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 5.0 - 8:05 PM  5/3/2025  Page 20

FORMIDABLES SWIM CLUB MASTERS 2025 - 5/3/2025

Results

(Event 14  Men 25-29 25 SC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Formidables Swim Club 28Marshall, Victor M 20.05  NT14
Formidables Swim Club 25Ntulume, Allan 20.66  NT15
Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 27Mugume, Joel 20.81  NT16
Formidables Swim Club 29Kabuye, Ivan 21.19  NT17
Dolphins Masters 25Ssali, Ibrah 22.17  NT18
Otters Swim Club Uganda 27Issah, Komoire 22.80  22.0619
Makerere University Swim Team 25Owembabazi, Timothy 23.19  NT20
Formidables Swim Club 29Ssendagala, James NS  NT---
Makerere University Swim Team 29Asiimwe, Timothy NS  NT---
Formidables Swim Club 29Maaka, Kenani NS  NT---

 
Event 14  Men 30-34 25 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Makerere University Swim Team 30Finch, Joshua 15.32  NT1
Gators Swim Club Kampala 31Ashraf, Kizito 19.45  NT2
Gators Swim Club Kampala 30Ssembajjwe, Stephen,Salim 19.99  NT3
Formidables Swim Club 34Yawe, Habib 20.78  NT4
Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 34Sabiiti, Rogers 20.87  NT5
Formidables Swim Club 30Khasasha, Dennis M 21.58  NT6
Formidables Swim Club 30Wolimbwa, Louis D 21.72  20.247
Gators Swim Club Kampala 32Nasoda,Adam, Hakim 21.79  NT8
Makerere University Swim Team 32Nuwahereza, Edson S 22.10  NT9
Formidables Swim Club 30Otimong, Saddat 22.97  NT10
Starfish Swimming Academy 30Gumisiriza, Sudais 23.42  NT11
Malta Adults 30Ndaebwa, Wambete Joseph 26.26  NT12
Formidables Swim Club 31Kasule, Michael 26.34  NT13
Dolphins Masters 34Busuulwa Israel, Herbert 29.64  NT14
Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 31Ssempa, Ivan NS  NT---

 
Event 14  Men 35-39 25 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dolphins Masters 36Ssekamatte Yuda, Morris Y 16.47  16.651
Makerere University Swim Team 39Tamale, Thomas 19.03  NT2
Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 38Muloopa, William 20.68  NT3
Formidables Swim Club 35Muliika, Hamis K 24.80  NT4
Formidables Swim Club 37Okidi, Solomon 25.35  NT5
Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 39Musasizi, Andrew 26.51  NT6
Malta Adults 35Opeitum, Pius 28.35  NT7

 
Event 14  Men 40-44 25 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 40Kabogoza, Joseph 19.56  17.761
Malta Adults 43Derek, Conrad Sigowa Wadulo 20.74  NT2
Otters Swim Club Uganda 42Alinda, Ronnie 22.68  NT3
Malta Adults 43Patrick, Araali Mwirumubi 25.13  NT4
Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 40Munabi, Allan 26.72  NT5
Malta Adults 43Andrew, Munanura 29.41  NT6
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(Event 14  Men 40-44 25 SC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 43Gibbons, Kevin 31.08  NT7
Malta Adults 41Bakyenga, Vicent 38.06  NT8

 
Event 14  Men 45-49 25 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Formidables Swim Club 48Rukare, Dunstan 25.51  NT1
Formidables Swim Club 46Munaaba, Ismail 31.65  NT2

 
Event 14  Men 50-54 25 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 50Koehler, Mark 25.49  NT1
Formidables Swim Club 54Kaganzi, Paul 42.41  NT2

 
Event 14  Men 55-59 25 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Formidables Swim Club 58Mugisha, Peter 22.68  21.371
Formidables Swim Club 55Magezi, Patrick NS  24.68---

 
Event 14  Men 60 & Over 25 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Formidables Swim Club 68Ssebanakitta, Peter 24.90  NT1
 
Event 15  Women 100 SC Meter Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    AFormidables Swim Club 1:25.87  NT1
    AAmbrosoli Sailfish Masters 1:36.57  NT2
    AMalta Adults 1:42.13  NT3
    ADolphins Masters 1:57.78  NT4
    AGators Swim Club Kampala 2:28.74  NT5

 
Event 16  Men 100 SC Meter Medley Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    AMakerere University Swim Team 1:01.51  NT1
    AAmbrosoli Sailfish Masters 1:05.55  NT2
    ADolphins Masters 1:05.77  NT3
    AFormidables Swim Club 1:07.74  NT4
    AGators Swim Club Kampala 1:10.68  NT5
    AMalta Adults 1:20.76  NT6

 
Event 17  Women 25-29 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Otters Swim Club Uganda 27Resty, Kiwuka 45.77  NT1
Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 28Biywaga, Trinity Priscilla 46.99  NT2
Malta Adults 26Galinda, Racheal Sarah 48.84  NT3
Formidables Swim Club 25Namakalu, Catherine 1:18.26  NT4
Formidables Swim Club 26Muhumuza, Nkwanzi 1:19.54  NT5
Formidables Swim Club 28Tumuhimbise, Peninnah 1:28.78  NT6
Formidables Swim Club 25Nakilembe, Vaneser NS  NT---
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Event 17  Women 30-34 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Formidables Swim Club 31Nakimuli, Catherine 54.67  53.691
Formidables Swim Club 30Ilamai, Belinda E 56.49  55.382
Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 34Kansiime, Sarah 59.53  NT3
Formidables Swim Club 32Nalwadda, Olivier 1:14.41  1:04.594
Gators Swim Club Kampala 32Sanyu, Maureen 1:34.85  NT5
Formidables Swim Club 30Nabimanya, Monica 2:36.08  NT6

 
Event 17  Women 35-39 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Formidables Swim Club 39Nabacwa, Pumula 48.49  NT1
Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 37Namyalo, Vivian 57.50  NT2
Formidables Swim Club 38Namayanja, Linda 59.96  NT3
Formidables Swim Club 35Mubiri, Bazaala 1:06.48  NT4
Malta Adults 36Fatima, Ahmed 1:09.83  NT5
Malta Adults 38Irene, Namuyiga 1:11.42  NT6
Malta Adults 39Rovine, Naluyimbazi 1:24.07  NT7
Formidables Swim Club 38Elaine, Bwente 1:30.86  NT8
Formidables Swim Club 37Charity, Catherine 1:33.08  1:37.949
Gators Swim Club Kampala 39Monica, Kisakye,Kalema 1:34.51  NT10
Formidables Swim Club 36Nabulya, Milly 1:53.48  1:52.6811
Malta Adults 36Jane, Ndagire 2:15.99  NT12
Dolphins Masters 36Atuhairwe, Hellen NS  1:01.59---

 
Event 17  Women 40-44 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Otters Swim Club Uganda 40Abisagi, Mugenyi N 54.41  55.931
Dolphins Masters 40Kesande, Christine 1:10.26  NT2
Malta Adults 40Mary, Nakamya 1:28.11  NT3
Otters Swim Club Uganda 41Sylvia, Baitwa 1:44.48  NT4
Malta Adults 43Juliet, Mpiima 1:55.28  NT5
Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 40Wallace, Frances NS  NT---
Dolphins Masters 43Kabagambe, Diana NS  NT---

 
Event 17  Women 45-49 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dolphins Masters 45Emejeit, Mbabazi 1:09.14  1:05.361
Malta Adults 47Isabella, Omara Sigombe 1:14.74  NT2
Formidables Swim Club 47Mwagale, Rachael 1:29.49  NT3
Malta Adults 47Ayikoru, Racheal Jane 1:30.80  NT4
Formidables Swim Club 46Namayanja, Safina 1:53.36  1:56.065
Formidables Swim Club 48Byamugisha, Frida 2:00.71  NT6
Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 48Lorenzana Díaz, Diana NS  NT---

 
Event 17  Women 50-54 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 52Ejalu, Patricia 58.41  NT1
Gators Swim Club Kampala 50Jeroline, Akubu 58.62  NT2
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(Event 17  Women 50-54 50 SC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dolphins Masters 53Kiiza, Kate 1:14.36  1:13.883
Malta Adults 52Nalukwago, Barbra 1:16.76  NT4
Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 51Koehler, Romina NS  NT---

 
Event 18  Men 25-29 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Aquatic Masters 25Mutesasira, Mahamood 36.38  31.921
Makerere University Swim Team 25Mugasa, Raymond 36.78  NT2
Dolphins Masters 27Kisulo, Arnold 37.54  37.653
Makerere University Swim Team 25Magala, Timothy 38.08  NT4
Formidables Swim Club 25Bolla, Nelson 39.32  NT5
Formidables Swim Club 28Musaazi, Benjamin L 39.49  NT6
Formidables Swim Club 25Sendi, Ian X 39.91  NT7
Formidables Swim Club 29Cohen, Sharp 40.79  NT8
Otters Swim Club Uganda 27Issah, Komoire 41.12  39.389
Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 26Magoola, Aksam 41.68  NT10
Friends OF Water 26Muhoozi, Ivan 41.70  NT11
Makerere University Swim Team 25Luggya, Ivan 41.92  NT12
Dolphins Masters 25Ssali, Ibrah 41.97  NT13
Aquatic Masters 26Katerega, Calvin 42.33  NT14
Formidables Swim Club 25Kamya, Arnold 42.61  NT15
Formidables Swim Club 28Marshall, Victor M 43.76  NT16
Formidables Swim Club 29Kabuye, Ivan 43.79  NT17
Formidables Swim Club 29Mwesigye, Alex 45.62  42.0618
Dolphins Masters 25Baale Lincoln, Abraham 45.96  NT19
Gators Swim Club Kampala 26Watolya, Imran,Hakim 47.61  NT20
Formidables Swim Club 25Kyagulanyi, Ben 51.37  NT21
Formidables Swim Club 25Ntulume, Allan NS  NT---
Formidables Swim Club 25Mulindwa, Dian NS  NT---
Formidables Swim Club 26Turyasingura, Derrick NS  NT---
Formidables Swim Club 29Kayanga, Rahim NS  46.62---
Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 27Ssebulime, Jones NS  NT---
Formidables Swim Club 25Wanyama, Jerimiah NS  NT---
Formidables Swim Club 29Maaka, Kenani NS  NT---
Formidables Swim Club 27Kasozi, Emmanuel NS  NT---
Formidables Swim Club 25Kasirivu, Joseph NS  NT---
Formidables Swim Club 28Katumba, Duncan NS  NT---
Formidables Swim Club 25Kiviri, Dan NS  NT---
Makerere University Swim Team 26Kiyaga, Emmanuel NS  NT---
Formidables Swim Club 25Matovu, Latibu NS  NT---

 
Event 18  Men 30-34 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Makerere University Swim Team 30Finch, Joshua 33.76  NT1
Formidables Swim Club 31Busuulwa, Simeon 38.53  36.562
Gators Swim Club Kampala 31Ashraf, Kizito 38.92  NT3
Dolphins Masters 34Busuulwa Israel, Herbert 42.48  48.964
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(Event 18  Men 30-34 50 SC Meter Breaststroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Gators Swim Club Kampala 30Ssembajjwe, Stephen,Salim 43.13  NT5
Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 34Sabiiti, Rogers 44.37  NT6
Formidables Swim Club 32Kanchela, Chitumba C 44.65  41.757
Makerere University Swim Team 32Nuwahereza, Edson S 45.36  NT8
Malta Adults 34Kutosi, Joshua 45.43  NT9
Formidables Swim Club 30Khasasha, Dennis M 45.71  NT10
Gators Swim Club Kampala 32Nasoda,Adam, Hakim 45.79  NT11
Starfish Swimming Academy 30Gumisiriza, Sudais 46.58  NT12
Formidables Swim Club 34Yawe, Habib 47.94  NT13
Formidables Swim Club 30Otimong, Saddat 48.97  NT14
Formidables Swim Club 31Kasule, Michael 49.83  NT15
Formidables Swim Club 32Nkesiga, Themba 51.45  NT16
Formidables Swim Club 30Wolimbwa, Louis D 52.14  46.6217
Malta Adults 30Ndaebwa, Wambete Joseph 58.13  NT18
Formidables Swim Club 34Busuulwa, Herbert I NS  NT---

 
Event 18  Men 35-39 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dolphins Masters 36Ssekamatte Yuda, Morris Y 36.77  36.471
Makerere University Swim Team 39Tamale, Thomas 42.75  NT2
Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 38Muloopa, William 46.31  NT3
Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 39Musasizi, Andrew 46.85  NT4
Formidables Swim Club 37Okidi, Solomon 48.84  NT5
Malta Adults 36Tamale, Esir 50.30  NT6
Formidables Swim Club 38Muhangi, Peter 51.10  NT7
Formidables Swim Club 35Muliika, Hamis K 51.39  NT8
Malta Adults 35Opeitum, Pius 59.80  NT9
Formidables Swim Club 37Kamya, Moses 1:01.73  NT10
Formidables Swim Club 39Mugabi, Arthur 1:31.65  NT11
Formidables Swim Club 39Kyakuwa, Gadafi Lutalo NS  NT---
Otters Swim Club Uganda 37Eriab, Kiiza Bihemaiso NS  NT---

 
Event 18  Men 40-44 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 40Kabogoza, Joseph 40.69  41.611
Formidables Swim Club 41Kakooza, Henry 41.74  41.312
Malta Adults 43Derek, Conrad Sigowa Wadulo 46.24  NT3
Formidables Swim Club 44Mubangizi, Robert M 46.35  NT4
Malta Adults 43Patrick, Araali Mwirumubi 47.22  NT5
Malta Adults 41Francis, Kamya Mulero 55.40  NT6
Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 40Munabi, Allan 1:01.00  NT7
Malta Adults 41Bakyenga, Vicent 1:05.12  NT8
Malta Adults 43Andrew, Munanura 1:13.80  NT9
Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 43Gibbons, Kevin NS  NT---
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Event 18  Men 45-49 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Gators Swim Club Kampala 49Adrian T, Rutaroh 44.35  42.641
Formidables Swim Club 48Rukare, Dunstan 47.82  45.942
Gators Swim Club Kampala 46Ariho, Kamara NS  NT---
Formidables Swim Club 46Munaaba, Ismail NS  NT---

 
Event 18  Men 50-54 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Formidables Swim Club 50Ucanda, Jimmy 53.57  NT1
Formidables Swim Club 54Kaganzi, Paul 1:04.39  1:06.122
Formidables Swim Club 51Tinkamanyire, Richard 1:23.60  NT3
Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 50Koehler, Mark NS  NT---
Formidables Swim Club 53Ntale, Michael NS  46.62---

 
Event 18  Men 55-59 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Formidables Swim Club 58Mugisha, Peter 42.32  40.761
Formidables Swim Club 55Magezi, Patrick 52.60  50.132
Formidables Swim Club 56Rukare, Donald NS  51.88---

 
Event 18  Men 60 & Over 50 SC Meter Breaststroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Formidables Swim Club 68Ssebanakitta, Peter 45.16  46.871
 
Event 19  Women 25-29 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Malta Adults 26Galinda, Racheal Sarah 1:53.82  NT1
Otters Swim Club Uganda 27Resty, Kiwuka 2:22.87  NT2

 
Event 19  Women 30-34 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Makerere University Swim Team 32Nazziwa, Catherine 2:31.99  NT1
Formidables Swim Club 32Nalwadda, Olivier NS  NT---

 
Event 19  Women 40-44 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dolphins Masters 43Kabagambe, Diana NS  NT---
 
Event 20  Men 25-29 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Makerere University Swim Team 25Mugasa, Raymond 1:21.91  1:22.821
Aquatic Masters 25Mutesasira, Mahamood 1:23.88  1:17.202
Dolphins Masters 27Kisulo, Arnold 1:25.30  NT3
Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 27Mugume, Joel 1:38.21  NT4
Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 27Ssebulime, Jones 1:42.76  NT5
Friends OF Water 26Muhoozi, Ivan 2:35.01  NT6
Formidables Swim Club 25Sendi, Ian X 2:35.99  NT7
Aquatic Masters 26Katerega, Calvin 2:44.41  NT8
Makerere University Swim Team 26Kiyaga, Emmanuel NS  NT---
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(Event 20  Men 25-29 100 SC Meter Backstroke)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Formidables Swim Club 25Ntulume, Allan NS  NT---
Dolphins Masters 25Ssali, Ibrah NS  NT---
Formidables Swim Club 28Marshall, Victor M NS  NT---
Formidables Swim Club 27Kasozi, Emmanuel NS  NT---
Dolphins Masters 25Baale Lincoln, Abraham NS  NT---

 
Event 20  Men 30-34 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Makerere University Swim Team 30Finch, Joshua 1:18.59  NT1
Gators Swim Club Kampala 30Ssembajjwe, Stephen,Salim 1:36.01  NT2
Formidables Swim Club 34Yawe, Habib 1:43.03  NT3
Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 34Sabiiti, Rogers 1:45.75  NT4
Formidables Swim Club 32Kanchela, Chitumba C 2:11.09  NT5
Formidables Swim Club 30Wolimbwa, Louis D NS  NT---
Dolphins Masters 34Busuulwa Israel, Herbert NS  NT---

 
Event 20  Men 35-39 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dolphins Masters 36Ssekamatte Yuda, Morris Y 1:26.70  NT1
Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 39Musana, Jonathan 1:35.96  NT2
Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 38Muloopa, William 1:54.79  NT3
Formidables Swim Club 37Okidi, Solomon 2:23.34  NT4

 
Event 20  Men 40-44 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 40Kabogoza, Joseph 1:51.90  NT1
Malta Adults 43Derek, Conrad Sigowa Wadulo 2:00.40  NT2
Formidables Swim Club 43Kateba, Alex 2:14.75  NT3

 
Event 20  Men 45-49 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Formidables Swim Club 46Munaaba, Ismail 2:57.71  NT1
 
Event 20  Men 50-54 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 50Koehler, Mark NS  NT---
 
Event 20  Men 55-59 100 SC Meter Backstroke

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Formidables Swim Club 55Magezi, Patrick 2:27.48  NT1
 
Event 27  Women 25-29 25 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Malta Adults 26Galinda, Racheal Sarah 16.86  NT1
Otters Swim Club Uganda 27Resty, Kiwuka 18.63  NT2
Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 28Biywaga, Trinity Priscilla 19.77  NT3
Formidables Swim Club 26Muhumuza, Nkwanzi 24.94  NT4
Formidables Swim Club 28Tumuhimbise, Peninnah 27.66  NT5
Formidables Swim Club 25Namakalu, Catherine 30.31  NT6
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(Event 27  Women 25-29 25 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 29Pachuacel, Jovita Rineti 37.23  NT7
Formidables Swim Club 25Nakilembe, Vaneser NS  NT---

 
Event 27  Women 30-34 25 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Formidables Swim Club 30Kulabako, Shaminah 17.73  NT1
Makerere University Swim Team 32Nazziwa, Catherine 19.20  NT2
Formidables Swim Club 32Nalwadda, Olivier 20.68  20.683
Formidables Swim Club 30Ilamai, Belinda E 20.82  21.564
Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 34Kansiime, Sarah 22.52  NT5
Formidables Swim Club 33Pasquini, Chiara 23.20  NT6
Formidables Swim Club 31Nakimuli, Catherine 23.30  21.687
Gators Swim Club Kampala 32Sanyu, Maureen 49.14  NT8
Formidables Swim Club 30Nabimanya, Monica NS  NT---
Formidables Swim Club 34Nabunje, Jill NS  NT---
Formidables Swim Club 31Bakhita, Liliy M NS  NT---

 
Event 27  Women 35-39 25 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Formidables Swim Club 39Nabacwa, Pumula 17.90  NT1
Formidables Swim Club 38Namayanja, Linda 19.84  20.372
Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 38Amito, Rachael 19.92  NT3
Malta Adults 39Rovine, Naluyimbazi 23.91  NT4
Malta Adults 36Fatima, Ahmed 26.03  NT5
Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 37Namyalo, Vivian 29.61  NT6
Formidables Swim Club 35Mubiri, Bazaala 29.74  NT7
Formidables Swim Club 36Nabulya, Milly 31.39  34.758
Malta Adults 36Jane, Ndagire 40.07  NT9
Dolphins Masters 36Atuhairwe, Hellen NS  25.79---

 
Event 27  Women 40-44 25 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Formidables Swim Club 44Bakuraira, Diane S 24.02  NT1
Dolphins Masters 40Kesande, Christine 30.49  NT2
Malta Adults 40Mary, Nakamya 36.66  NT3
Otters Swim Club Uganda 41Sylvia, Baitwa 38.57  41.944
Malta Adults 43Juliet, Mpiima NS  NT---
Dolphins Masters 41Ssemanda, Dorothy K NS  NT---
Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 40Wallace, Frances NS  NT---
Formidables Swim Club 40Busingye, Sherita NS  NT---
Dolphins Masters 43Kabagambe, Diana NS  NT---

 
Event 27  Women 45-49 25 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dolphins Masters 45Emejeit, Mbabazi 24.70  24.061
Malta Adults 47Ayikoru, Racheal Jane 24.89  NT2
Formidables Swim Club 47Bradshaw, Kerry 28.63  NT3
Formidables Swim Club 47Mwagale, Rachael 28.85  NT4
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(Event 27  Women 45-49 25 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 48Lorenzana Díaz, Diana NS  NT---
Formidables Swim Club 46Mutambuka, Enid P NS  NT---
Formidables Swim Club 46Namayanja, Safina NS  44.88---
Formidables Swim Club 48Byamugisha, Frida NS  NT---

 
Event 27  Women 50-54 25 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 52Ejalu, Patricia 20.47  NT1
Gators Swim Club Kampala 50Jeroline, Akubu 22.97  NT2
Dolphins Masters 53Kiiza, Kate 24.99  25.753
Malta Adults 52Nalukwago, Barbra 28.95  NT4
Malta Adults 52Judith, Kibalama 41.83  NT5
Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 51Koehler, Romina NS  NT---
Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 52Semakula, Irene NS  NT---

 
Event 28  Men 25-29 25 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dolphins Masters 27Kisulo, Arnold 13.32  NT1
Aquatic Masters 25Mutesasira, Mahamood 13.36  12.582
Makerere University Swim Team 29Asiimwe, Timothy 13.80  NT3
Friends OF Water 26Muhoozi, Ivan 13.88  NT4
Formidables Swim Club 25Bolla, Nelson 14.02  NT5
Formidables Swim Club 28Musaazi, Benjamin L 14.09  NT6
Formidables Swim Club 28Marshall, Victor M 14.27  NT7
Makerere University Swim Team 25Mugasa, Raymond 14.39  NT8
Formidables Swim Club 25Sendi, Ian X 14.71  NT9
Dolphins Masters 25Baale Lincoln, Abraham 14.76  NT10
Makerere University Swim Team 27Musiime, Wesley 15.15  NT11
Aquatic Masters 26Katerega, Calvin 15.55  NT12
Otters Swim Club Uganda 27Issah, Komoire 15.56  15.1313
Makerere University Swim Team 25Owembabazi, Timothy 15.80  NT14
Formidables Swim Club 29Mwesigye, Alex 17.52  15.8115
Formidables Swim Club 25Kamya, Arnold 17.74  NT16
Makerere University Swim Team 25Kakuru, Verny 18.22  NT17
Dolphins Masters 25Ssali, Ibrah 18.88  NT18
Formidables Swim Club 28Katumba, Duncan 19.38  NT19
Makerere University Swim Team 25Magala, Timothy 19.45  NT20
Formidables Swim Club 25Kyagulanyi, Ben 20.27  NT21
Formidables Swim Club 25Kiviri, Dan NS  NT---
Formidables Swim Club 25Matovu, Latibu NS  NT---
Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 27Ssebulime, Jones NS  NT---
Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 27Mugume, Joel NS  NT---
Formidables Swim Club 29Ssendagala, James NS  NT---
Formidables Swim Club 25Ntulume, Allan NS  NT---
Formidables Swim Club 25Mulindwa, Dian NS  NT---
Formidables Swim Club 25Kalibwani, Allan NS  NT---
Formidables Swim Club 29Kayanga, Rahim NS  17.43---
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(Event 28  Men 25-29 25 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Formidables Swim Club 27Kabugo, Moses O NS  NT---
Formidables Swim Club 25Wanyama, Jerimiah NS  NT---
Formidables Swim Club 29Cohen, Sharp NS  NT---
Gators Swim Club Kampala 26Watolya, Imran,Hakim NS  NT---
Formidables Swim Club 29Maaka, Kenani NS  NT---
Formidables Swim Club 29Kabuye, Ivan NS  NT---
Formidables Swim Club 26Turyasingura, Derrick NS  NT---
Formidables Swim Club 25Kasirivu, Joseph NS  NT---

 
Event 28  Men 30-34 25 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Makerere University Swim Team 30Finch, Joshua 12.81  NT1
Formidables Swim Club 31Busuulwa, Simeon 14.48  14.812
Gators Swim Club Kampala 31Ashraf, Kizito 14.62  NT3
Formidables Swim Club 30Wolimbwa, Louis D 15.16  15.564
Dolphins Masters 34Busuulwa Israel, Herbert 15.21  17.325
Formidables Swim Club 32Ojwiya, Benon 15.37  15.196
Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 34Sabiiti, Rogers 15.89  NT7
Formidables Swim Club 32Nkesiga, Themba 15.95  NT8
Formidables Swim Club 30Khasasha, Dennis M 15.96  NT9
Gators Swim Club Kampala 30Ssembajjwe, Stephen,Salim 16.09  NT10
Malta Adults 34Kutosi, Joshua 16.23  NT11
Formidables Swim Club 34Yawe, Habib 16.24  NT12
Formidables Swim Club 30Otimong, Saddat 16.29  NT13
Starfish Swimming Academy 30Gumisiriza, Sudais 16.35  NT14
Gators Swim Club Kampala 32Nasoda,Adam, Hakim 16.55  NT15
Formidables Swim Club 32Kanchela, Chitumba C 17.88  14.7616
Formidables Swim Club 31Kasule, Michael 18.59  NT17
Makerere University Swim Team 32Nuwahereza, Edson S 19.19  NT18
Malta Adults 30Ndaebwa, Wambete Joseph 19.50  NT19
Formidables Swim Club 31Walusimbi, Kenneth NS  19.94---
Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 31Ssempa, Ivan NS  NT---
Formidables Swim Club 34Busuulwa, Herbert I NS  NT---

 
Event 28  Men 35-39 25 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Dolphins Masters 36Ssekamatte Yuda, Morris Y 14.09  15.341
Makerere University Swim Team 39Tamale, Thomas 14.64  NT2
Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 38Muloopa, William 16.59  14.933
Malta Adults 36Tamale, Esir 18.24  NT4
Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 39Musasizi, Andrew 19.00  NT5
Formidables Swim Club 35Muliika, Hamis K 19.53  NT6
Formidables Swim Club 38Muhangi, Peter 19.86  NT7
Formidables Swim Club 37Okidi, Solomon 20.31  NT8
Malta Adults 39Karemani, Abbot Abamanya 21.15  NT9
Malta Adults 35Opeitum, Pius 22.48  NT10
Formidables Swim Club 37Kamya, Moses 23.01  NT11
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(Event 28  Men 35-39 25 SC Meter Freestyle)
AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Malta Adults 37Martin, Ndungutse NS  NT---
Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 39Ofuchi, Kaito NS  NT---
Aquatic Masters 35Bukenya, Simon Peter NS  NT---
Aquatic Masters 36Muwayire, Revicalto NS  NT---
Formidables Swim Club 39Mugabi, Arthur NS  NT---
Otters Swim Club Uganda 37Eriab, Kiiza Bihemaiso NS  NT---
Formidables Swim Club 38Sekitto, Jamiru Kawooya NS  NT---

 
Event 28  Men 40-44 25 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 40Kabogoza, Joseph 13.71  13.511
Formidables Swim Club 43Kateba, Alex 14.03  NT2
Malta Adults 43Derek, Conrad Sigowa Wadulo 16.00  NT3
Otters Swim Club Uganda 42Alinda, Ronnie 17.03  NT4
Formidables Swim Club 44Mubangizi, Robert M 18.20  NT5
Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 40Munabi, Allan 18.54  NT6
Malta Adults 43Patrick, Araali Mwirumubi 18.55  NT7
Malta Adults 43Andrew, Munanura 20.51  NT8
Malta Adults 41Bakyenga, Vicent 24.22  NT9
Formidables Swim Club 44Kimbowa, Ronald NS  NT---
Malta Adults 41Francis, Kamya Mulero NS  NT---

 
Event 28  Men 45-49 25 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Formidables Swim Club 46Munaaba, Ismail 14.57  30.621
Formidables Swim Club 48Rukare, Dunstan 16.76  16.502
Gators Swim Club Kampala 47Andrew, Pemi G 16.95  NT3
Gators Swim Club Kampala 49Adrian T, Rutaroh 18.33  18.794

 
Event 28  Men 50-54 25 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Formidables Swim Club 50Ocamringa, Tom 15.81  NT1
Formidables Swim Club 50Ucanda, Jimmy 19.60  NT2
Formidables Swim Club 54Kaganzi, Paul 20.15  22.943
Ambrosoli Sailfish Masters 50Koehler, Mark NS  NT---
Formidables Swim Club 53Ntale, Michael NS  16.44---

 
Event 28  Men 55-59 25 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Formidables Swim Club 58Mugisha, Peter 16.41  16.321
Formidables Swim Club 55Magezi, Patrick 21.47  19.802
Formidables Swim Club 56Rukare, Donald NS  15.58---

 
Event 28  Men 60 & Over 25 SC Meter Freestyle

AgeName Team Finals TimeSeed Time

Formidables Swim Club 68Ssebanakitta, Peter 17.32  15.871
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Event 29  Women 100 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    AFormidables Swim Club 1:12.60  NT1
    AAmbrosoli Sailfish Masters 1:21.50  NT2
    AMalta Adults 1:29.55  NT3
    AGators Swim Club Kampala 2:14.67  NT4
    ADolphins Masters NS  NT---

 
Event 30  Men 100 SC Meter Freestyle Relay

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time

    AMakerere University Swim Team 55.52  NT1
    ADolphins Masters 56.49  NT2
    AFormidables Swim Club 57.50  NT3
    AAmbrosoli Sailfish Masters 59.17  NT4
    AGators Swim Club Kampala 1:04.62  NT5
    AMalta Adults 1:11.62  NT6


